

2Misc DJ199/24

JAI BHAGWAN SINGH HOODA Vs. SHRI BHRAMANAND

17.08.2024

Present : Ms. Jyoti Sharma, Proxy Counsel for applicant.

1. Notice issued to non-applicant received back unserved on LDOH.
2. Issue fresh notice to non-applicant including through Ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of non-applicant/defendant in the main suit, on filing of PF within 7 days through all permissible modes for NDOH.
3. List for service/appearance of non-applicant **for 28.09.2024.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/17.08.2024 (vg)