

25 Misc DJ 199/24

JAI BHAGWAN SINGH HOODA Vs. SHRI BHRAMANAND

11.09.2025

Present : Sh. S.N. Kalra, Ld. Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Vikas Awana, Proxy Counsel for legal heirs
of non-applicant.

1. Copy of the application has been supplied.
2. Reply, if any be filed within four weeks with advance copy to the opposite side.
3. List for arguments **for 18.10.2025.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/11.09.2025 (vg)