

27 Misc DJ 199-24

JAI BHAGWAN SINGH HOODA Vs. SHRI BHRAMANAND

17.02.2026

Present:- Ld. Counsel for applicant.

Sh. Vinay Garg, Ld. Counsel for non-applicant.

1. Arguments heard.
2. List on **12.03.2026**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/17.02.2026(sk)